
HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 TOTAL

Partners Billiards & 

Bowling #1
1138 1201 1302 1156 1254 1195 1068 1169 9483

Whitewater  Lanes 1253 1112 1064 1210 1048 960 1139 1020 8806

Partners Billiards & 

Bowling #2
1038 1067 1160 1125 1089 1022 1064 1212 8777

Garson  Bowl 1071 1098 1202 934 1055 1089 1072 1010 8531

Mid-Town  Bowl 1079 1177 1007 1085 1103 988 921 1150 8510

Sudbury Plaza Bowl 949 1041 1043 1083 1007 952 1022 1165 8262

Chico's Bowl &                                    

Sports Lounge 
940 1024 972 877 952 942 1076 1039 7822

Riverbowl #1 843 903 953 921 845 925 881 874 7145

Riverbowl #2 885 884 846 1010 916 962 747 738 6988

JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT                        APRIL 6 & 7, 2018                                                                                     

PARTNERS BILLIARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY



MEN GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 TOTAL

P1 Tom Williams 214 275 283 261 304 316 225 216 2094

G Andre Chartrand 196 245 280 234 300 285 216 301 2057

P1 Kevin Mantha 280 275 265 201 256 205 188 285 1955

WW Dan Sauve 258 247 195 237 251 226 285 219 1918

P2 J.J. Willard 208 271 277 262 231 158 150 316 1873

P2 Barry Tremblay 174 153 230 250 264 282 202 298 1853

WW Richard Godin 266 172 260 213 274 214 229 213 1841

P1 Sean Legault 213 199 202 216 266 243 217 271 1827

P2 Leigh Ridenour 202 203 191 274 242 208 229 225 1774

C  Dominique Perrin 274 221 176 213 181 197 244 252 1758

PL Marc Lecuyer 165 173 191 234 236 177 226 296 1698

G John Hogarth 200 204 231 183 195 221 232 192 1658

C Richard Chartrand 161 222 229 177 193 176 279 196 1633

MT Romeo Merenda 202 263 215 218 202 196 151 185 1632

G Tom Rollins 184 210 269 201 194 196 183 179 1616

R1 Ray Haywood 167 212 173 188 196 227 226 214 1603

R2 John Ballantine 241 181 143 187 229 252 181 175 1589

C Adam Gagne 138 201 216 169 210 256 211 182 1583

MT Don Gamache 204 169 152 159 209 204 206 201 1504

PL Kyle Labuckas 175 198 180 169 194 167 206 198 1487

R2 Robert Graham 164 156 242 212 192 209 138 166 1479

R1 Ron Attridge 160 199 198 135 154 150 112 144 1252

JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT                                APRIL 6  &  7,  2018                                                                                      

PARTNERS BILLIARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY



LADIES GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 TOTAL

MT Jessica Lavigne 167 294 212 243 285 207 232 315 1955

P1 Cyndi Hummel 213 250 307 252 268 211 237 195 1933

PL Yvette MacLellan 208 271 213 231 228 245 273 241 1910

P1 Michelle Tremblay 277 270 285 208 212 168 246 234 1900

WW Chris Godin 298 196 234 295 173 205 241 203 1845

PL Kim Goedhuis 211 226 263 259 208 218 195 239 1819

R1 Marg Attridge 207 169 261 258 193 212 212 229 1741

MT Joanne Sevigny 255 207 187 267 213 200 194 203 1726

MT Linda Ryan 251 244 241 198 194 181 138 246 1693

P1 Cheryl Zilinski 218 202 245 226 160 220 201 202 1674

WW Doris Kirkey 233 297 170 241 184 169 215 153 1662

G Sierra Aubertine McNabb 213 266 202 189 166 191 249 139 1615

G Ashley Botts 278 173 220 127 200 196 192 199 1585

WW Diane Depatie 198 200 205 224 166 146 169 232 1540

C Donna Lauzon 213 172 169 159 205 161 172 210 1461

C Johanne Lamoureux 154 208 182 159 163 152 170 199 1387

P2 Kim Whitney 177 170 177 131 140 206 237 139 1377

R2 Darlene Brush 149 223 167 267 167 147 146 108 1374

PL Mylie Johnson 190 173 196 190 141 145 122 191 1348

R1 Ronnie Schellenberg 166 154 160 200 185 178 133 143 1319

R2 Gwen Crossett 155 192 133 156 166 153 176 153 1284

R2 Dori Rheubottom 176 132 161 188 162 201 106 136 1262

R1 Cheryl Atkinson 143 169 161 140 117 158 198 144 1230

JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT                                      APRIL 6 & 7, 2018                                             

PARTNERS BILLARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY



LADIES

Cyndi Hummel       319

 Cyndi Hummel               208  

Yvette MacLellan  229 Jessica Nugent-Lavigne

Jessica Nugent-Lavigne  297

MEN

Kevin Mantha         256

Kevin Mantha    231

 Andre Chartrand      236 Tom Williams

Tom Williams     318

PARTNERS BILLIARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY         APRIL 6 & 7, 2018

STEPLADDER       JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT             



MID-TOWN BOWL Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Don Gamache 204 169 152 159 209 204 206 201 1504

Romeo Merenda 202 263 215 218 202 196 151 185 1632

Joanne Sevigny 255 207 187 267 213 200 194 203 1726

Jessica Lavigne 167 294 212 243 285 207 232 315 1955

Linda Ryan 251 244 241 198 194 181 138 246 1693

TEAM TOTAL 1079 1177 1007 1085 1103 988 921 1150 8510

PARTNERS BOWL #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Tom Williams 214 275 283 261 304 316 225 216 2094

Kevin Mantha 280 275 265 201 256 205 188 285 1955

Cheryl Zelinski 218 202 245 226 160 220 201 202 1674

Cyndi Hummel 213 250 307 252 268 211 237 195 1933

Sean Legault 213 199 202 216 266 243 217 271 1827

TEAM  TOTAL 1138 1201 1302 1156 1254 1195 1068 1169 9483

JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT                                                        April 6 & 7, 2018                                    

PARTNERS BILLIARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY



JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT                                                        April 6 & 7, 2018                                    

PARTNERS BILLIARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY

CHICO'S    #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Richard Chartrand 161 222 229 177 193 176 279 196 1633

Adam Gagne 138 201 216 169 210 256 211 182 1583

Johanne Lamoureux 154 208 182 159 163 152 170 199 1387

Donna Lauzon 213 172 169 159 205 161 172 210 1461

Dominique  Therrien 274 221 176 213 181 197 244 252 1758

TEAM  TOTAL 940 1024 972 877 952 942 1076 1039 7822

Sudbury Plaza Bowl Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Marc Lecuyer 165 173 191 234 236 177 226 296 1698

Mylie Johnson 190 173 196 190 141 145 122 191 1348

Kim Goedhuis 211 226 263 259 208 218 195 239 1819

Yvette MacLellan 208 271 213 231 228 245 273 241 1910

Kyle Labuckas 175 198 180 169 194 167 206 198 1487

TEAM  TOTAL 949 1041 1043 1083 1007 952 1022 1165 8262



JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT                                                        April 6 & 7, 2018                                    

PARTNERS BILLIARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY

RIVERBOWL  #2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Robert Graham 164 156 242 212 192 209 138 166 1479

John Ballantine 241 181 143 187 229 252 181 175 1589

Dori Rheubottom 176 132 161 188 162 201 106 136 1262

Gwen Crossett 155 192 133 156 166 153 176 153 1284

Darlene Brush 149 223 167 267 167 147 146 108 1374

TEAM  TOTAL 885 884 846 1010 916 962 747 738 6988

RIVERBOWL  #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Ray Haywood 167 212 173 188 196 227 226 214 1603

Ron Attridge 160 199 198 135 154 150 112 144 1252

Marg Attridge 207 169 261 258 193 212 212 229 1741

Cheryl Atkinson 143 169 161 140 117 158 198 144 1230

Ronnie Schellenberg 166 154 160 200 185 178 133 143 1319

TEAM  TOTAL 843 903 953 921 845 925 881 874 7145



JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT                                                        April 6 & 7, 2018                                    

PARTNERS BILLIARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY

GARSON  BOWL Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Andre Chartrand 196 245 280 234 300 285 216 301 2057

Tom Rollins 184 210 269 201 194 196 183 179 1616

Ashley Botts 278 173 220 127 200 196 192 199 1585

Sierra Aubertine McNabb 213 266 202 189 166 191 249 139 1615

John Hogarth 200 204 231 183 195 221 232 192 1658

TEAM  TOTAL 1071 1098 1202 934 1055 1089 1072 1010 8531

Whitewater Lanes Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Dan Sauve 258 247 195 237 251 226 285 219 1918

Richard Godin 266 172 260 213 274 214 229 213 1841

Chris Godin 298 196 234 295 173 205 241 203 1845

Diane Depatie 198 200 205 224 166 146 169 232 1540

Doris Kirkey 233 297 170 241 184 169 215 153 1662

TEAM  TOTAL 1253 1112 1064 1210 1048 960 1139 1020 8806



JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT                                                        April 6 & 7, 2018                                    

PARTNERS BILLIARDS AND BOWLING, NORTH BAY

Partners  #2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

J.J. Willard 208 271 277 262 231 158 150 316 1873

Barry Tremblay 174 153 230 250 264 282 202 298 1853

Michelle Tremblay 277 270 285 208 212 168 246 234 1900

Kim Whitely 177 170 177 131 140 206 237 139 1377

Leigh Ridenour 202 203 191 274 242 208 229 225 1774

TEAM  TOTAL 1038 1067 1160 1125 1089 1022 1064 1212 8777


